
 

 

Ashton-under Lyne 

Swimming Club 

Fixtures 2012 
 

DAY DATE FIXTURE VENUE LEAGUE MEET(Coach 

depart time) 

W/U START TRANSPORT 

Tuesday 6th Mar Ramsbottom, Chadderton and Atherton HOME JUBILEE  8pm / 8.15pm   

Thursday 29th Mar CLUB GALA HOME  7.30pm 8pm Start                  

Thursday  19th April Saddleworth HOME JUNIOR  8pm / 8.15pm   

Tuesday 24th April Hindley AWAY JUNIOR 6.30pm 7.30pm Start Coach 

Thursday 10th May  Rochdale HOME JUNIOR  8pm / 8.15pm   

Tuesday 22nd May CLUB GALA HOME   8pm / 8.15pm  

Friday  25th May  Rochdale, Radcliffe and Bury & Elton AWAY JUBILEE 7.30pm  8.15pm Start Coach 

Saturday 30th June Celebration Gala Stockport INTER  TBC Own Transport 

Thursday 5th July Stalybridge, Hindley and Crompton AWAY JUBILEE 7.15pm 7.45pm Start Own Transport 

Tuesday 10th July CLUB GALA HOME  7.30pm  8pm Start                        

Friday 21st Sept Dukinfield AWAY JUNIOR 7.30pm  8pm Start Own Transport 

Thursday   27th Sept CLUB GALA HOME  7.30pm 8pm Start             

Sunday 7th Oct (tbc) Manchester & District Vice Presidents Gala Broughton M & D TBC TBC Own Transport 

W/Comm 8th Oct Jubilee Final TBC JUBILEE TBC TBC TBC 

Tuesday 23rd Oct Chadderton HOME JUNIOR  8pm / 8.15pm  

Tuesday 20th Nov CLUB GALA HOME  7.30pm 8pm  

 

 

THERE WILL BE NO SWIMMING 
LESSONS IN THE SMALL POOL WHEN 

THE FIXTURE IS HOME 

*IMPORTANT* Coach Times : When travelling to away matches by coach, please arrive at least 5 minutes before the 

stated time. It is important that we depart on time, to arrive in good time for the warm up.  THANK YOU! 

**IMPORTANT** Inter Town League : apart from Celebration Gala, these fixtures are not included in the list above (see 

separate fixture list) 

) 


